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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2014-06-22
Manche Coupe de France N1
20116770 - Finale - Huningue
Catégorie V1

C1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

3A

Baptiste Delaplace

Montpellier Eaux Vives

99.54+2

14h34:00+20
00000000

101.54

72.64

42.93
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